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Timing by Innotex
SABAH GAMES (SAGA) XI 2025 (OLAHRAGA) - TAWAU

Kompleks Sukan Tawau
13 - 16 October 2025

Power by IGIS

105 - 100m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 11.64 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA MOHAMAD RIZAL Selangor 2024
Record SAGA RSA 12.39 FATHIN FAQIHAH MOHD YUSOF Tawau 2013

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:09 am Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 556 DAYANGKU NURSYAFINAZ SYAZIKAH BINTI AWANGKU PTT 12.82   Q

1 639 NUR AZIQAH BINTI SAPRI SDK 12.82   Q

3 361 HANI JUWAIRIYAH BINTI YASMIN LDU 13.87   Q

4 123 RIZKAH ABDULLAH KBG 13.96   Q

5 531 JENNY MARISSA MOSIUN PTS 14.18  

6 426 AZELLIKA ALIKA BINTI ANDREAS PPR 15.16  

7 789 CASSANDRA GLENN MASDI TPD 26.39  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:14 am Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 890 BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS TRN 12.71   Q

2 475 CHRISTEN MEGAN FLORIAN PPG 13.53   Q

3 318 NORHAFIEZA BINTI YAKUB KNK 13.55   Q

4 162 RYA RHESSA REXLEE KBD 13.56   Q

5 198 ARINISIA JEWA KKU 13.66   q

6 061 NURUL SUHADA BINTI SULAIMAN KBN 14.48  

- 100 JENNY THIN HUI SZE KGU DQ  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 08:18 am Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 095 WELRINA WEWIN WELTER KGU 12.85   Q

2 382 NUR ALFERRA NISSA NORDYE NBN 12.96   Q

3 755 NURADRIEANA DYRA NADHIRAH BINTI HADIANTO TWU 13.53   Q

4 319 NUR AISYAH ARYSA FATIHAH BINTI JOHN KNK 13.76   Q

5 235 WINNIZILYA JASNI KMU 14.00   q

6 031 SHEVYRA GWENN STEDWARD BRN 14.14   q

7 524 SYLVIE AK JOKIUN PTS 14.58  

Heat 4 Start Time: 08:22 am Wind: -1.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 645 SITI NORJAHERA BINTI BELIAMOR SDK 12.60   Q

2 723 TRACY ANASTASIUS TBN 12.94   Q

3 884 NIA JOVIC SUAN TRN 13.06   Q

4 192 ANGEL BONG KAI XIN KKU 13.12   Q

5 058 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI JULZAIMEE KBN 13.25   q

6 032 NUR SYAZERA MIASARA BINTI HAIRUL BRN 14.47  

Heat 5 Start Time: 08:25 am Wind: -1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 552 SHAYNA HEATHER TAHING PTT 13.14   Q

1 127 QYURINE QAMELLA BINTI THOMAS DEMOND KBG 13.14   Q

3 596 SWEET ERSA SOBVEST RNU 13.34   Q

4 758 AINUL MARDHIAH BINTI ARPAH TWU 13.52   Q

5 285 KERDINALIAH KAMIL KDT 14.17  

- 432 NUR ARISYA BINTI NELSON PPR DNS  



RESULT

3 / 5

Timing by Innotex
SABAH GAMES (SAGA) XI 2025 (OLAHRAGA) - TAWAU

Kompleks Sukan Tawau
13 - 16 October 2025

Power by IGIS

100m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 645 SITI NORJAHERA BINTI BELIAMOR SDK 12.60 Q

2 2 890 BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS TRN 12.71 Q

3 1 639 NUR AZIQAH BINTI SAPRI SDK 12.82 Q

3 1 556 DAYANGKU NURSYAFINAZ SYAZIKAH BINTI AWANGKU PTT 12.82 Q

5 3 095 WELRINA WEWIN WELTER KGU 12.85 Q

6 4 723 TRACY ANASTASIUS TBN 12.94 Q

7 3 382 NUR ALFERRA NISSA NORDYE NBN 12.96 Q

8 4 884 NIA JOVIC SUAN TRN 13.06 Q

9 4 192 ANGEL BONG KAI XIN KKU 13.12 Q

10 5 552 SHAYNA HEATHER TAHING PTT 13.14 Q

10 5 127 QYURINE QAMELLA BINTI THOMAS DEMOND KBG 13.14 Q

12 4 058 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI JULZAIMEE KBN 13.25 q

13 5 596 SWEET ERSA SOBVEST RNU 13.34 Q

14 5 758 AINUL MARDHIAH BINTI ARPAH TWU 13.52 Q

15 3 755 NURADRIEANA DYRA NADHIRAH BINTI HADIANTO TWU 13.53 Q

15 2 475 CHRISTEN MEGAN FLORIAN PPG 13.53 Q

17 2 318 NORHAFIEZA BINTI YAKUB KNK 13.55 Q

18 2 162 RYA RHESSA REXLEE KBD 13.56 Q

19 2 198 ARINISIA JEWA KKU 13.66 q

20 3 319 NUR AISYAH ARYSA FATIHAH BINTI JOHN KNK 13.76 Q

21 1 361 HANI JUWAIRIYAH BINTI YASMIN LDU 13.87 Q

22 1 123 RIZKAH ABDULLAH KBG 13.96 Q

23 3 235 WINNIZILYA JASNI KMU 14.00 q

24 3 031 SHEVYRA GWENN STEDWARD BRN 14.14 q



RESULT

4 / 5

Timing by Innotex
SABAH GAMES (SAGA) XI 2025 (OLAHRAGA) - TAWAU

Kompleks Sukan Tawau
13 - 16 October 2025

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 5 285 KERDINALIAH KAMIL KDT 14.17

26 1 531 JENNY MARISSA MOSIUN PTS 14.18

27 4 032 NUR SYAZERA MIASARA BINTI HAIRUL BRN 14.47

28 2 061 NURUL SUHADA BINTI SULAIMAN KBN 14.48

29 3 524 SYLVIE AK JOKIUN PTS 14.58

30 1 426 AZELLIKA ALIKA BINTI ANDREAS PPR 15.16

31 1 789 CASSANDRA GLENN MASDI TPD 26.39

- 2 100 JENNY THIN HUI SZE KGU DQ

- 5 432 NUR ARISYA BINTI NELSON PPR DNS
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